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Anlage
Sportzentrum, 73257 Kéngen

Sportwart/in
Bernart, Elke
T 017631410450 elkebernart@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hummel, Laura
T 015116337565 Hummel_laura@web.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Heike Micko; T 07024 467009
heike.micko@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tallaful3, Ella
Winterling, Lara
Micko, Luisa
Messing, Ben
Messing, Mats
Mayer, Fiona
Zepf, Clara
Marit, Weinert
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21201320
21201321
21202914
11205033
11205032
21201612
21202915
21206828

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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